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1. kolo VIESSMANN pohar v letnom biatlone 2021
Osrblie 12.06.2021 - 13.06.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/19/2024 o 3:28 AM

(127) Hromadny Start LLSS 4 km - Dorastenky-DyA

#  Stcé
(211)
(212)
(213)
(214)
(215)
(216)
(217)

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

DEMIANOVA Ella
VOZAROVA Klara
SKARVADOVA Nina
JIRMEROVA Sascha
MISUNOVA Lea
STECZOVA Veronika
MAZALOVA Adela

Start: 13.06.2021 14:30

Nar.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Klub / Krajina

SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Valaska - Osrblie
SKP Banské Bystrica
KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Valaska - Osrblie
SKP Banska Bystrica
SKP Banské Bystrica
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	(127) Hromadný štart LLSS 4 km - Dorastenky-DyA

